Monday, Nov. 12 Tuesday, Nov. 13 Wednesday, Nov. 14 | Thursday, Nov. 15 Friday, Nov. 16

BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
Biscuits & Gravy Pancakes French Toast Biscuits & Gravy Loaded Omelet
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH _LUNCH | LUNCH
Diner Special Diner Special Diner Special Diner Special Diner Special
Beef Fingers General Tso Chicken Chili con Carne Corn Dog Pasta Bar
Chicken Chunks Chicken Chunks Hot Dog Jambalaya Chicken Patty
Taco Bar Special Taco Bar Special Taco Bar Special Taco Bar Special Taco Bar Special
Spicy Chicken Burrito Quesadilla Fajitas Build-A-Burrito Enchilada Casserole
Sandwich Bar Sandwich Bar Sandwich Bar Sandwich Bar Sandwich Bar
Chicken Breast Fillet Pepper Jack Burger | |Hot & Spicy Breast Fillet Chicken Chunks Hot & Spicy Breast Fillet
Pizza Bar Special Pizza Bar Special Pizza Bar Special Pizza Bar Special Pizza Bar Special
Sausage Pizza Pepperoni Pizza Bosco OR Pretzel Stix Meat Lover's Pizza Specialty Pizza
Monday, Nov. 19 Tuesday, Nov. 20 Wednesday, Nov. 21 Thursday, Nov. 22 Friday, Nov. 23

Looking for a job

that lets you be at BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
home when your Biscuits & Gravy Pancakes
family needs you
there? LUNCH LUNCH
Come join our Diner Special Diner Special
' Buffalo Tenders Tangerine Chicken
team! BBQ Ribette Patty Chicken Chunks

Taco Bar Special .
Spicy Chicken Burrito Taco Bar Special

Quesadilla

Apply online at:

Joplinschools.org Sandwich Bar

Chicken Breast Fillet Sandwich Bar
Pepper Jack Burger

Pizza Bar Special Pizza Bar Special

Sausage Pizza Pepperoni Pizza
Monday, Nov. 26 Tuesday, Nov. 27 Wednesday, Nov. 28 §' Thursday, Nov. 29 Friday, Nov. 30
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
Biscuits & Gravy Pancakes Breakfast Burrito Biscuits & Gravy Waffles
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
Diner Special Diner Special Diner Special Diner Special Diner Special
Corn Dog General Tso Chicken Philly Steak Sandwich Chicken/Broccoli Pasta Bar
Chicken Chunks Chicken Chunks Chicken Pot Pie Alfredo Chicken Patty
Taco Bar Special peci. Taco Bar Special Taco Bar Special Taco Bar Special
Spicy Chicken Burrito Tacgii;gi"gc'a' Fajitas Build-A-Burrito Enchilada Casserole
Sandwich Bar Sandwich Bar Sandwich Bar Sandwich Bar Sandwich Bar
Chicken Breast Fillet Pepper Jack Burger Hot & Spicy Breast Fillet Chicken Chunks Hot & Spicy Breast Fillet
Pizza Bar Special ; ; Pizza Bar Special Pizza Bar Special Pizza Bar Special
Sausage Pizza —LPlgzezgpg%;iSPigg;al Bosco OR Pretzel Stix Meat Lover’s Pizza Specialty Pizza




